

## **ACS Media Release Form**

## Angleton Christian School 976 CR 44 Angleton, Texas 77515

The purpose of the media release is to inform parents of the types of media used for public view and to gain consent if parents choose to have their child's picture used for media involving Angleton Christian School. **Consent may be revoked at any time by notifying the ACS office in writing.** 

YES, I hereby grant permission to Angleton Christian School photograph interviewers to photograph/interview my child. It is my understanding the photographs/interviews or potions thereof will be used for public view. Me include but are not limited to ACS Website, Facebook page, Twitter, newspagree for my child to participate without financial remuneration, and I under this releases Angleton Christian School photographers/interviewers from an	se edia sources apers, etc. I erstand that
claims as well as from any liability arising from the use of said photographs,	=
NO, I do not grant permission for my child to be photographed or intervention public view.	riewed for
Name of Child	
(please print or type)	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Signature of parent or guardian	
Date	
Child's Homeroom Teacher	